GT24CN512A
s
Giantec Semiconductor, Inc.           www.giantec-semi.com
C0                        1/30
                                              Advanced
GT24CN512A
2-WIRE 512K Bits
Serial EEPROM

Giantec Semiconductor, Inc.           www.giantec-semi.com
C0                                25/30
8. Ordering Information
Industrial Grade: -40°C to +85°C, Lead-free
Voltage Range Part Number* Package (8-pin)*
1.7V to 5.5V GT24CN512A-2GLI-TR 150-mil SOIC
GT24CN512A-2ZLI-TR 3 x 4.4 mm TSSOP
GT24CN512A-2UDLI-TR 2 x 3 x 0.55 mm UDFN
GT24CN512A-2CLI-TR CSP
*
1. Contact Giantec Sales Representatives for availability and other package information.
2. The product is packed in tape and reel “-TR” (4K per reel), except UDFN is 5K per reel.
3. Refer to Giantec website for related declaration document on lead free, RoHS, halogen free or Green, whichever is applicable.